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Dr. Holly Anthony Faculty 5042 hanthony@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Melinda Swafford Faculty 5035 mswafford@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Edward Lisic Faculty 5055 edlisic@tntech.edu 2021
Mr. Perry Johnson Faculty 5045 pjohnson@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Shelia Hurley Faculty 5001 shurley@tntech.edu 2021

Ms. Janie Robbins Administrative 

Associate Director                                  
University 2-4-1                                         
Vo-Tech Drive 

McMinnville, TN 37110 jrobbins@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Robby Sanders Faculty 5013 rsanders@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Brad Bull Faculty 5176 bbull@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Mark Groundland Faculty 5061 mgroundland@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Dan Fesler Faculty 5024 dfesler@tntech.edu 2020

Executive Officer to provide support services: Dr. Sharon Huo
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